
Shepparton 
and Dookie 

Sunday 10 August 2025

Plan your day
Visit Dookie campus (10.00am-1.00pm):

Catch a free bus to Dookie!
Explore and experience Dookie’s
agriculture opportunities.
Campus tours, including the Indigenous
native garden, agrivoltaics system,
robotic dairy, and shearing and wool
handling facilities.

Visit Shepparton campus (11.00am-4.00pm):
Campus tours, including medical
education centre, accommodation,
simulation lab, and interactive activities.
Yarn Up: stories, study and a feed.
Course information.

Language support available: Dari/Hazaragi,
Swahili/French and Arabic.

Dookie campus: 940 Dookie-Nalinga
Road, Dookie Vic 3647

Shepparton campus (Department of
Rural Health): 49 Graham Street,
Shepparton Vic 3630

Drop in or book a campus activity
and view the bus schedule via the
QR code below. 

Goulburn Valley Tertiary Information DayMelbourne Medical
School 

School of
Agriculture, Food
and Ecosystem
Sciences

Th
e 

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f M
el

bo
ur

ne
 (A

us
tr

al
ia

n 
U

ni
ve

rs
ity

) P
RV

12
15

0 
/ C

RI
CO

S 
00

11
6K



La Trobe
Shepparton
campus

GOTAFE
Shepparton
campus

University of
Melbourne
Shepparton
campus
(medicine)

University of
Melbourne
Dookie campus
(agriculture)

Shuttle bus
schedule

9.00am
All day campus tours

and expo

9.30am
Education 

presentation
Free bus from

Shepparton to Dookie

10.00am
Nursing 

presentation
Automotive

Welcome to Dookie
and study information

session

10.30am
Biomedical Science

(Medical) 
presentation

Hair and Beauty
Early Childhood
Education and
School Support

Research session:
Indigenous Garden
Drought Hub
Science Gallery

Bus from Fryers
(10.45am) to Graham

Street (11.00am)

11.00am
Aspire and 
pathways

presentation

Engineering
Nursing, Pathology
and Allied Health

All day expo

Campus tour

Shearing and wool
handling activity

11.30am
Social Work 
presentation

Hospitality and
Baking
Business, IT and
Creative

Campus tour

Bus from Fryers
(11.45am) to Graham

Street (12.00pm)

12.00pm
Nursing 

presentation

Automotive
Nursing, Pathology
and Allied Health

Debate: Everyone
should be a rural

doctor

Doctor of Medicine
(Rural Pathway)

information session

Bus from Graham
(12.15pm) to Fryers

Street (12.30pm)

12.30pm
Education 

presentation

Hospitality and
Baking
Business, IT and
Creative

Robotic Dairy activity
Bus from Fryers

(12.45pm) to Graham
Street (1.00pm)

1.00pm
All day campus tours

and expo

Engineering
Early Childhood
Education and
School Support

All day expo

Campus tour

Yarn Up: Stories,
Study and a Feed

Free bus from Dookie
to Shepparton

Bus from Graham
(1.15pm) to Fryers

Street (1.30pm)

1.30pm Hair and Beauty
Bus from Fryers

(1.45pm) to Graham
Street (2.00pm)

2.00pm
Yarn Up campus tour

Bus from Graham
(2.15pm) to Fryers

Street (2.30pm)

2.30pm

3.00pm All day expo

Campus tour

Bus from Graham
(3.15pm) to Fryers

Street (3.30pm)

3.30pm

4.00pm
Bus from Graham
(4.15pm) to Fryers

Street (4.30pm)

Plan your day


